
Entries close: Wednesday 31 May 2023 Entry Fee: $100 per player
Entries to jackie@clubshastings.co.nz

Club:
Contact Person: Mobile
Email:

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Signed: Position: Date:

CHAMPIONSHIP ENTRY

Tournament Transport Pass

Breakfast Buffet Saturday

Breakfast Buffet Sunday

Breakfast Buffet Both Days

TOTAL TO PAY
Tournament Transport Pass covers:

Shuttle transfers to and from Napier Airport
And to and from accommodation within 5km of the tournament venue
Price covers transport Friday 02 June through to Monday 05 June
If flights and airport Transfers are required, please detail on a separate page all details
with date, arrival/departure (include check in time) times and names of travellers.

Buffet served breakfasts are available each day Saturday 8.30am to 9.30 am
but must be pre paid Sunday 9.00am to 10.00am

TEAM REGISTRATION FORM 03-04 June 2023

2023 NORTH ISLAND TEXAS HOLD EM 
POKER CHAMPIONSHIP

$15

$25

Name Membership No.

I certify that the players registered are full financial members of the above club as at 03 June, 2023.

COSTS Price per person Number Required Total Cost

if more than 10 players please use next sheet

$100

$20

$15


