

## 2023 NORTH ISLAND TEXAS HOLD EM POKER CHAMPIONSHIP

	TEAM REGISTRA	ATION FORM	03-04 J	03-04 June 2023	
Entries clo	ose: Wednesday	31 May 2023	Entry	Entry Fee: \$100 per player	
Entries to	jackie@	clubshastings.co.nz			
Club:					
Contact Pers	son:		Mobile		
Email:					
	Namo			a mahamahin Nia	
1	Name		IVI	Membership No.	
1					
3					
4					
5					
6					
7					
8					
9					
10		if more than 10 players play			
Signed:		Position:	Date:		
COSTS		Price per person	Number Required	Total Cost	
CHAMPIONSHIP ENTRY		\$100			
Tournament Transport Pass		\$20			
Breakfast Buffet Saturday		\$15			
Breakfast Buffet Sunday		\$15			
Breakfast Bu	ffet Both Days	\$25			
			TOTAL TO PA	Υ	
Tournament	Transport Pass cove	ers:			
	Shuttle transfers to	and from Napier Airport			
		commodation within 5km o			
	•	ort Friday 02 June through t	•		
		Transfers are required, ple			
	with date, arrival/de	eparture (include check in t	ime) times and names of t	ravellers.	
Buffet served breakfasts are available each day			Saturday	8.30am to 9.30 am	
but must be		Sunday	9.00am to 10.00am		